Frequency Table

Gender
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Male 432 49.4 49.4 49.4
Female 443 50.6 50.6 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0

Do you approve or disapprove ot the job Jo

e Biden Is doing as

Rrasidant Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Approve 362 41.3 41.3 41.3
Disapprove 457 52.2 52.2 93.5
Neutral or 57 6.5 6.5 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0
What is your party affiliation?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 333 38.0 38.0 38.0
Republican 286 32.7 32.7 70.7
Independen 256 29.3 29.3 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0

How likely are you to

vote in the general election on November 2nd?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Very likely 657 75.1 75.1 75.1
| already 218 24.9 24.9 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0

IT the election Tor Governor were heid toaay, Tor

whom would you cast

Tvr-ern .n‘i')
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 419 47.9 47.9 47.9
Republican
Gl 421 48.1 48.1 96.0
enn
Independen 9 10 10 97 1
t Princess ’ ’ ’
Undecided 26 2.9 29 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0
If you had to choose, who are you leaning towards?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 13 1.5 51.3 51.3




Missing
Total

Republican
Glenn

Independen
t Princess

Total
System
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26
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875
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Will you definitely vote for your candidate or is there at least a chance

you could change your mind and vote for someone else?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid | will 80 92.0 92.0 92.0
definitely S : : :
There’s a
chance | 70 8.0 8.0 100.0
could
Total 875 100.0 100.0

Regardless of who you are voting for, which candidate for Governor do

you believe is going to win?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 479 54.7 54.7 54.7
Republican
379 43.3 43.3 98.1
Glenn
Independen 17 1.9 1.9 100.0
t Princess ’ ’ ’
Total 875 100.0 100.0

If the election for Attorney General were being held today, for whom

would you cast your vote?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Republican 384 43.9 439 43.9
Jason ’ ’ ’
Democrat 412 471 471 91.0
Someone 14 1.6 1.6 92.6
Undecided 65 7.4 7.4 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0
If you had to choose, who are you leaning towards?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Republican
40 4.6 60.8 60.8
Jason
Democrat 26 3.0 39.2 100.0
Total 66 7.6 100.0
Missing System 809 92.4




ITotaI

| 875

100.0

What is the most important issue facing Virginia?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid Taxes 91 10.4 10.4 10.4
Jobs 134 15.3 15.3 25.6
Education 183 20.9 20.9 46.6
Immigration 49 5.6 5.6 52.2
Gun 56 6.4 6.4 58.6
Healthcare 95 10.8 10.8 69.4
Environmen 51 5.8 5.8 75.3
Covid-19 125 14.3 14.3 89.5
Something 92 10.5 10.5 100.0

Total 875 100.0 100.0

Who did you vote for in the 2020 election?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid Joe Biden 463 52.9 52.9 52.9
Donald 376 43.0 43.0 95.9
Someone 18 2.0 2.0 97.9
Did not 18 2.1 2.1 100.0

Total 875 100.0 100.0

For statistical purposes only, can you please tell me your ethnicity?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Hispanic or
Latino of 62 71 7.1 7.1
White or 585 66.9 66.9 74.0
Black or 145 16.6 16.6 90.5
Asian 38 4.4 4.4 94.9
Other or 45 5.1 5.1 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0
What is your age range?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid 18-29 120 13.7 13.7 13.7
30-49 297 34.0 34.0 47.7
50-64 280 32.0 32.0 79.7
65 or more 178 20.3 20.3 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0

What is the highest level of education you have attained?

Frequency

Percent

Valid
Percent

Cumulative
Percent




Valid High school 128 14.6 14.6 14.6
Some 246 28.2 28.2 42.8
College 296 33.8 33.8 76.6
Postgrad or 205 23.4 23.4 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0
Please select the type of area where you live
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Urban/city 225 25.7 25.8 25.8
Suburban 431 49.3 49.4 75.2
Rural 216 247 24.8 100.0
Total 872 99.7 100.0
Missing System 3 .3
Total 875 100.0
Regardless of your party, how would you define your personal politics?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Far right 24 2.8 2.8 2.8
Conservati 301 34.4 34.6 37.4
Centrist 220 25.1 25.3 62.7
Liberal 180 20.6 20.7 83.4
Progressiv 98 11.3 11.3 94.7
Other 46 5.3 5.3 100.0
Total 870 99.4 100.0
Missing System 5 .6
Total 875 100.0
Region
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Eastern VA 254 29.0 29.0 29.0
SouthEast 149 17.0 17.0 46.0
Western 227 26.0 26.0 72.0
Northern 245 28.0 28.0 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0
Mode
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Mobile 340 38.8 38.8 38.8
Online 225 25.7 25.7 64.5
Landline 311 35.5 35.5 100.0
Total 875 100.0 100.0




